90° NPT

7432-XX

Part no.

74320202
74320404
74320606
74320808
74321212
74321616
74322020
74322424
74323232
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Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type
Material

Thread type

Thread

NPT 1/8" F
NPT 1/4" F
NPT 3/8" F
NPT 1/2"F
NPT 3/4" F
NPT 1"F
NPT 1 1/4"F
NPT 11/2"F
NPT 2"F

20.04.2024

Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related
products)

Thread 2

NPT 1/8" F
NPT 1/4" F
NPT 3/8" F
NPT 1/2"F
NPT 3/4" F
NPT 1"F
NPT 1 1/4"F
NPT 11/2"F
NPT 2"F
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