

90° NPT

7432-XX



Product info	Steel
Product info2	Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related products)
Product group	700
Туре	90°
Material	Steel
Thread type	NPT

Part no.	Thread	Thread 2
74320202	NPT 1/8" F	NPT 1/8" F
74320404	NPT 1/4" F	NPT 1/4" F
74320606	NPT 3/8" F	NPT 3/8" F
74320808	NPT 1/2" F	NPT 1/2" F
74321212	NPT 3/4" F	NPT 3/4" F
74321616	NPT 1" F	NPT 1" F
74322020	NPT 1 1/4" F	NPT 1 1/4" F
74322424	NPT 1 1/2" F	NPT 1 1/2" F
74323232	NPT 2" F	NPT 2" F